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Event 45 Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterly
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 2 Finals
1 _____
2 _____

BRANT 2:30.019Robinson, Berkeley3 _____
BRANT 2:01.5712Santos, Ester4 _____
BRANT 2:07.9012Ciochon, Adriana5 _____

6 _____
7 _____
8 _____

Heat 2 of 2 Finals
SR 1:49.2710Miller, Eloise P1 _____
BRANT 1:33.3310Foster, Lilla2 _____
BLEN 1:27.7711Chawla, Shaila3 _____
BRANT 1:12.7312MacDonald, Anna4 _____
BRANT 1:22.0710Wells, Wynnie5 _____
SR 1:31.8112Peterson, Kiarra6 _____
BRANT 1:45.7011Zammit, Lily7 _____
BRANT 2:00.0010McCutcheon, Yvette8 _____

Event 46 Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterly
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 1 Finals
1 _____
2 _____
3 _____

WEST 1:14.0712Catic, Aleksandar4 _____
BRANT 2:30.048McCutcheon, Ellis5 _____

6 _____
7 _____
8 _____

Event 47 Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 5 Finals
Aces 55.0711Harcourt, Beatrice1 _____
BRANT 55.0011Vandevenne, Laura2 _____
WEST 51.549Saplaco, Lorraine3 _____
BRANT 50.0011Andrews, Riley4 _____
BRANT 50.0010Andrews, Madison5 _____
BRANT 55.009Yacobucci, Libby6 _____
BRANT 55.0010Vilniskaitis, Brynn7 _____
WEST 56.548Covent, Courtney8 _____

Heat 2 of 5 Finals
BRANT 48.9512Boparai, Anhad1 _____
Aces 46.2511Kovarik, Sarah2 _____
BRANT 44.7911Shi, Victoria3 _____
SR 43.219Matthews, Avery A4 _____
BRANT 43.539Robinson, Berkeley5 _____
BRANT 45.0011VonHerrath, Alivia6 _____
BRANT 48.139Slater, Sophie7 _____
BRANT 50.0011Gunning, Mia8 _____

Heat 3 of 5 Finals
Aces 42.2811Versteeg, Leighton1 _____
BRANT 41.4412Carrigan, Addison2 _____
BRANT 41.2310McCutcheon, Yvette3 _____
HAC 40.0011Faddoul, Yara4 _____
LAC 40.2012Drescher, Pippa5 _____
BRANT 41.2411Dill, Grace6 _____
BLEN 41.619Deline, Leah7 _____
BLEN 43.0010Cudmore, Ava8 _____

Heat 4 of 5 Finals
BRANT 39.6211Zammit, Lily1 _____
AAST 39.4611Dixon, Charlotte G2 _____
BRANT 37.4611Esposito, Edith3 _____
SR 36.5211McGugan, Clara4 _____
BRANT 37.1610Wells, Wynnie5 _____
LAC 37.6612Tate-Fugère, Margot6 _____
BRANT 39.5812Santos, Ester7 _____
HAC 40.0010O'Connor-Wronzberg, L8 _____

Heat 5 of 5 Finals
LAC 35.6211Shabani, Anika1 _____
SR 35.4712Ferencsik, Sophie2 _____
BRANT 34.7111Stewart, Pyper3 _____
LAC 31.0312Sun, Danning4 _____
BRANT 32.5410Foster, Lilla5 _____
BRANT 34.9812Madgwick, Harper6 _____
BRANT 35.5212Letourneau, Laura7 _____
AAST 36.4711Chadwick, Avery S8 _____

Event 48 Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 4 Finals
1 _____

Aces 56.008Linield, Drew2 _____
BRANT 55.0012Ritchie, Elliott3 _____
BRANT 50.0011English, Aaron4 _____
BRANT 55.008Marwick, Linc5 _____
BRANT 55.009Fletcher, Preston6 _____

7 _____
8 _____

Heat 2 of 4 Finals
BRANT 45.608McCutcheon, Ellis1 _____
WEST 43.4510Peterson, Nolan2 _____
Aces 42.319Dompierre, Charlie3 _____
WEST 41.7211Peterson, Carter4 _____
BRANT 41.8612Woodford, William5 _____
WEST 42.988Wu, Waylen6 _____
HAC 44.0010Lavallee, Wesley J7 _____
Aces 49.009Roberts, Spencer8 _____

Heat 3 of 4 Finals
SR 40.1712Ramadan, Noah I1 _____
AAST 39.3211Dixon, Conor D2 _____
SR 37.2411Lo, Colton L3 _____
LAC 36.5111Howard, Gavin4 _____
Aces 36.9211James, Dylan5 _____
HAC 38.0010Gough, Nathan J6 _____
HAC 40.0010Avram, Liam7 _____
BRANT 41.6410Beaulne, Sawyer8 _____
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Heat 4 Finals (#48 Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
LAC 34.9012Dysko, Alexander1 _____
LAC 34.7112Cox, Myles2 _____
BRANT 34.2012Keen, Declan3 _____
SR 30.1512Houck, Colton4 _____
SR 32.6012Ewart, Logan5 _____
AAST 34.5512Bajc, Maks6 _____
WEST 34.8211Etue, Marco7 _____
Aces 35.3012Ferris, Cole8 _____

Event 49 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 2 Finals
1 _____
2 _____

BRANT 3:51.4411Dill, Grace3 _____
LAC 3:25.9412Tate-Fugère, Margot4 _____
BRANT 3:36.6012Trevaskis, Rylee5 _____

6 _____
7 _____
8 _____

Heat 2 of 2 Finals
SR 3:20.0011McGugan, Clara1 _____
LAC 3:15.0012Drescher, Pippa2 _____
LAC 3:09.1712Zhang, Charlotte3 _____
BLEN 3.1711Chawla, Shaila4 _____
BRANT 3:03.6211Stewart, Pyper5 _____
BRANT 3:14.4312Madgwick, Harper6 _____
BRANT 3:16.4111Esposito, Edith7 _____

8 _____

Event 50 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 2 Finals
1 _____
2 _____

WEST 3:26.3611Peterson, Carter3 _____
AAST 3:18.0011Foglietta, Paolo M4 _____
LAC 3:21.8212Turner, William5 _____
LAC 3:41.6811Strong, Jack6 _____

7 _____
8 _____

Heat 2 of 2 Finals
LAC 3:13.5712Blain, Clark1 _____
LAC 3:10.0111Haase, William2 _____
LAC 3:09.5612Dysko, Alexander3 _____
LAC 3:00.9812Cox, Myles4 _____
Aces 3:06.5612Ferris, Cole5 _____
HAC 3:10.0011Lee, James E6 _____
Aces 3:10.5911Golem, Campbell7 _____
LAC 3:17.8311Howard, Gavin8 _____

Event 51 Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 4 Finals
Aces 1:11.6511Kovarik, Sarah1 _____
Aces 1:05.4711Harcourt, Beatrice2 _____
BRANT 1:00.0011Vandevenne, Laura3 _____
BRANT 1:00.0010Andrews, Madison4 _____
BRANT 1:00.0010Vilniskaitis, Brynn5 _____
WEST 1:02.718Covent, Courtney6 _____
WEST 1:10.009Saplaco, Lorraine7 _____

8 _____
Heat 2 of 4 Finals

BRANT 1:00.0011Gunning, Mia1 _____
SR 58.839Matthews, Avery A2 _____
BRANT 55.9612Boparai, Anhad3 _____
BRANT 55.0011Shi, Victoria4 _____
BRANT 55.6712Ciochon, Adriana5 _____
BRANT 56.499Slater, Sophie6 _____
BRANT 1:00.009Yacobucci, Libby7 _____
BRANT 1:00.0011Andrews, Riley8 _____

Heat 3 of 4 Finals
BRANT 54.8512Carrigan, Addison1 _____
Aces 52.7511Versteeg, Leighton2 _____
HAC 50.0010O'Connor-Wronzberg, L3 _____
BRANT 48.6712Santos, Ester4 _____
BRANT 49.7410Wells, Wynnie5 _____
BLEN 51.539Deline, Leah6 _____
BLEN 53.6310Cudmore, Ava7 _____
BRANT 54.859Robinson, Berkeley8 _____

Heat 4 of 4 Finals
LAC 47.1911Shabani, Anika1 _____
AAST 44.2511Chadwick, Avery S2 _____
BRANT 43.2312Letourneau, Laura3 _____
LAC 40.4912Zhang, Charlotte4 _____
SR 41.4712Ferencsik, Sophie5 _____
SR 43.3712Peterson, Kiarra6 _____
HAC 46.0011Faddoul, Yara7 _____
BRANT 48.1611Dill, Grace8 _____

Event 52 Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 3 Finals
Aces 1:01.468Linield, Drew1 _____
BRANT 1:00.0011English, Aaron2 _____
BRANT 59.208McCutcheon, Ellis3 _____
AAST 55.3011Dixon, Conor D4 _____
Aces 57.799Roberts, Spencer5 _____
BRANT 1:00.008Marwick, Linc6 _____
BRANT 1:00.0012Ritchie, Elliott7 _____
BRANT 1:10.009Fletcher, Preston8 _____
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Heat 2 Finals (#52 Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
WEST 51.508Wu, Waylen1 _____
BRANT 51.2310Beaulne, Sawyer2 _____
HAC 50.0010Avram, Liam3 _____
HAC 49.0010Lavallee, Wesley J4 _____
BRANT 49.6512Woodford, William5 _____
HAC 50.0010Gough, Nathan J6 _____
Aces 51.259Dompierre, Charlie7 _____
SR 54.4012Ramadan, Noah I8 _____

Heat 3 of 3 Finals
LAC 43.2812Blain, Clark1 _____
WEST 42.2012Catic, Aleksandar2 _____
BRANT 41.9912Keen, Declan3 _____
SR 37.1812Houck, Colton4 _____
AAST 40.7712Bajc, Maks5 _____
SR 42.1612Ewart, Logan6 _____
HAC 43.0011Lee, James E7 _____
Aces 44.3911James, Dylan8 _____

Event 53 Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 3 Finals
1 _____

BRANT 2:15.6811Shi, Victoria2 _____
BRANT 2:07.3512Boparai, Anhad3 _____
AAST 1:57.9711Chadwick, Avery S4 _____
BRANT 2:03.9312Trevaskis, Rylee5 _____
BLEN 2:13.6910Cudmore, Ava6 _____
Aces 3:00.0011Kovarik, Sarah7 _____

8 _____
Heat 2 of 3 Finals

BRANT 1:51.4512Madgwick, Harper1 _____
AAST 1:50.0011Dixon, Charlotte G2 _____
BRANT 1:48.0710Foster, Lilla3 _____
SR 1:46.4411McGugan, Clara4 _____
HAC 1:48.0011Faddoul, Yara5 _____
BRANT 1:49.2311Stewart, Pyper6 _____
LAC 1:51.2712Tate-Fugère, Margot7 _____
SR 1:55.2110Miller, Eloise P8 _____

Heat 3 of 3 Finals
LAC 1:43.6112Drescher, Pippa1 _____
BRANT 1:42.0010McCutcheon, Yvette2 _____
BRANT 1:34.1411Zammit, Lily3 _____
BRANT 1:23.1612MacDonald, Anna4 _____
LAC 1:29.5712Sun, Danning5 _____
BRANT 1:37.4811Esposito, Edith6 _____
BLEN 1:42.8811Chawla, Shaila7 _____
BRANT 1:45.0011VonHerrath, Alivia8 _____

Event 54 Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 3 Finals
1 _____
2 _____

BRANT 2:33.5612Woodford, William3 _____
Aces 2:25.008Linield, Drew4 _____
Aces 2:30.009Dompierre, Charlie5 _____

6 _____
7 _____
8 _____

Heat 2 of 3 Finals
BRANT 2:17.4010Beaulne, Sawyer1 _____
AAST 2:11.6711Dixon, Conor D2 _____
SR 1:56.6411Lo, Colton L3 _____
LAC 1:50.3612Blain, Clark4 _____
HAC 1:55.0010Gough, Nathan J5 _____
SR 2:05.1112Ramadan, Noah I6 _____
Aces 2:15.009Roberts, Spencer7 _____

8 _____
Heat 3 of 3 Finals

WEST 1:47.1210Peterson, Nolan1 _____
Aces 1:45.2911Golem, Campbell2 _____
LAC 1:35.3011Haase, William3 _____
SR 1:28.7412Houck, Colton4 _____
WEST 1:32.7611Etue, Marco5 _____
LAC 1:37.8911Howard, Gavin6 _____
LAC 1:46.8912Turner, William7 _____
LAC 1:49.4111Strong, Jack8 _____

Event 55 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 3 Finals
1 _____
2 _____

Aces 5:30.3611Harcourt, Beatrice3 _____
BRANT 5:00.009Slater, Sophie4 _____
BRANT 5:00.0010Vilniskaitis, Brynn5 _____

6 _____
7 _____
8 _____

Heat 2 of 3 Finals
BRANT 5:00.0011Andrews, Riley1 _____
BRANT 5:00.0010Andrews, Madison2 _____
BRANT 4:45.0011Gunning, Mia3 _____
WEST 4:22.438Covent, Courtney4 _____
BRANT 4:30.0011VonHerrath, Alivia5 _____
BRANT 5:00.009Yacobucci, Libby6 _____
BRANT 5:00.0011Vandevenne, Laura7 _____

8 _____
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Heat 3 Finals (#55 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
SR 3:41.1412Peterson, Kiarra1 _____
SR 3:23.649Matthews, Avery A2 _____
SR 3:04.7710Miller, Eloise P3 _____
LAC 2:29.8712Sun, Danning4 _____
LAC 2:51.5411Shabani, Anika5 _____
BRANT 3:13.1312Letourneau, Laura6 _____
Aces 3:39.2211Versteeg, Leighton7 _____
BRANT 3:44.4412Ciochon, Adriana8 _____

Event 56 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 2 Finals
BRANT 5:00.0011English, Aaron1 _____
BRANT 5:00.009Fletcher, Preston2 _____
LAC 3:20.6711Strong, Jack3 _____
AAST 3:10.0011Foglietta, Paolo M4 _____
SR 3:16.1411Lo, Colton L5 _____
WEST 3:20.7911Peterson, Carter6 _____
BRANT 5:00.008Marwick, Linc7 _____
BRANT 5:00.0012Ritchie, Elliott8 _____

Heat 2 of 2 Finals
Aces 3:00.6411James, Dylan1 _____
LAC 2:50.2212Cox, Myles2 _____
LAC 2:49.7312Dysko, Alexander3 _____
SR 2:32.2512Houck, Colton4 _____
SR 2:42.2212Ewart, Logan5 _____
BRANT 2:49.7812Keen, Declan6 _____
AAST 2:59.7112Bajc, Maks7 _____
Aces 3:01.4612Ferris, Cole8 _____

Event 57 Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 3 Finals
1 _____
2 _____

BRANT 4:18.3212Boparai, Anhad3 _____
BLEN 4:13.879Deline, Leah4 _____
BRANT 4:17.949Robinson, Berkeley5 _____

6 _____
7 _____
8 _____

Heat 2 of 3 Finals
BRANT 4:00.1911Dill, Grace1 _____
BRANT 3:45.0011Shi, Victoria2 _____
AAST 3:40.0011Dixon, Charlotte G3 _____
BRANT 3:36.0810McCutcheon, Yvette4 _____
SR 3:40.0012Ferencsik, Sophie5 _____
BRANT 3:42.9712Carrigan, Addison6 _____
BRANT 3:59.9912Santos, Ester7 _____

8 _____

Heat 3 of 3 Finals
BRANT 3:24.3211Stewart, Pyper1 _____
BRANT 3:16.4010Foster, Lilla2 _____
BRANT 3:08.0810Wells, Wynnie3 _____
BRANT 2:39.5412MacDonald, Anna4 _____
BRANT 3:01.9311Esposito, Edith5 _____
BRANT 3:14.1011Zammit, Lily6 _____
LAC 3:24.1512Zhang, Charlotte7 _____
BRANT 3:35.2612Madgwick, Harper8 _____

Event 58 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
AgeLane TeamName Seed Time

Heat 1 of 2 Finals
1 _____
2 _____

BRANT 4:51.4412Woodford, William3 _____
BRANT 4:00.0010Beaulne, Sawyer4 _____
BRANT 4:20.998McCutcheon, Ellis5 _____

6 _____
7 _____
8 _____

Heat 2 of 2 Finals
AAST 3:30.0011Foglietta, Paolo M1 _____
WEST 3:30.0010Peterson, Nolan2 _____
WEST 3:05.0011Etue, Marco3 _____
WEST 2:50.9212Catic, Aleksandar4 _____
LAC 3:01.9711Haase, William5 _____
SR 3:08.4612Ewart, Logan6 _____
WEST 3:30.008Wu, Waylen7 _____
LAC 3:35.6512Turner, William8 _____


